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Wheat 
Barley 
Lentils 
Vetch 
Check-peas
Maize 
Sorghum
Tobacco, Local
Vetch-common
Semsame
Clover trifoil
Other 
Total 

Crop

  195 809
  461 302

  2 569
  3 489
  6 401

   0
   0

   61
  1 943

   312
   0

   616
  672 501

  11 056
  4 271

   48
   27
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  3 215

   562
   0

   50
   22
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   253
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   0
   0
   0

  4 698
   199

   0
   0
   0

   150
   613

  6 061

   518
  2 689

   0
   10

   2
   9
   0
   0

   100
   0

  11 474
   15

  14 817

  207 635
  468 411

  2 617
  3 526
  6 963
  7 922

   761
   61

  2 093
   334

  21 561
  2 181

  724 064

)المساحة المزروعة بالمحاصيل الحقلية حسب نوع المحصول ونظام الري، الأردن دونم:المساحة ) 2007
 Cultivated Area of Field Crops by Type of Crop and Irrigation System, Jordan, 2007 (Area:Dunum)
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